The PocketPro USB multiprotocol print server is ideal for connecting any USB printer to a
100baseTX or 10baseT network.  It is designed for enterprise printer connectivity environments, but
it is also a cost-effective solution for SMB (Small Medium Business) and SOHO (Small Office Home
Office) applications.  The PocketPro USB is very easy to use and is suitable for any application that
requires reliability, performance, manageability and great support.  The PocketPro USB is based on
field-proven TROY print server technology that is used at major customer sites throughout the
world.
Superior Performance

• Supports PostScript-compatible laser printers
• Supports most HP, Epson, and Canon inkjet printers
Ordering Information
Part # Product Name
2933-U01 PocketPro USB - US power supply
2933-U02 PocketPro USB - Universal Power supply
2933-U03 PocketPro USB - European Power supply
2933-UW1 PocketPro USB Wireless - FCC domain - US Power supply
2933-UW2 PocketPro USB Wireless - FCC domain - Universal Power supply
2933-UW3 PocketPro USB Wireless - ETSI domain - European Power supply
2933-UW6 PocketPro USB Wireless - FRANCE domain - European Power supply
2933-UW7 PocketPro USB Wireless - SPAIN domain - European Power supply
NetWare mode
• Simultaneously supports Novell NetWare, NDS & NDPS
• Supports NDPS via Novell’s Generic Gateway or HP’s Printer Gateway
• Supports packet signatures, checksums and aliasing